
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
38 

459 
67 

345 
334 

1 
64 
89 
90 
82 

429 
352 

63 
359 

92 
363 

78 
416 
305 
371 
392 
452 
436 

59 
327 
376 

87 
318 
348 
377 
435 
333 
453 
428 

Name 
SMITH Bradley 
VIETTI Ramus Doriano 
LANTSCHNER Harald 
LA PLACA Luigi 
FERRARA Roberto 
TORCOLACCI Alessandro 
GUENTHER Mueller 
TIBALDO Daniel 
TORRENTS ROTELLI David 
SEBENICO Elia 
BESCOTTI Alex 
MATTIOLI Thomas 
GRIESSER Johannes 
NERI Francesco 
WALKER Marco 
POZZATO Fabio 
PECOSTA Reinhard 
GIPPONI Cristian 
BARATTO Gianluca 
SPAGGIARI Alessandro 
BRUSA Alessandro 
PAGANI Marco 
PEZZOLI Alberto 
GAVAZZONI Luca 
DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 
ZURLI Alessandro 
SUMMERMATTER Michael 
CISTERNINO Francesco 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
ANASTASIA Pasquale 
PELLIZZERI Alessio 
FEDERZONI Mirco 
TORTORA Paolo 
NASCETTI Michele 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
1:52.746 
1:54.137 
1:54.515 
1:55.310 
1:55.367 
1:56.031 
1:56.441 
1:56.648 
1:56.879 
1:57.621 
1:57.844 
1:58.034 
1:58.554 
1:58.745 
1:58.963 
1:58.997 
1:59.172 
1:59.546 
1:59.671 
1:59.762 
1:59.780 
2:00.486 
2:01.118 
2:01.188 
2:01.331 
2:01.437 
2:01.899 
2:01.985 
2:02.009 
2:02.566 
2:03.196 
2:03.279 
2:03.923 
2:05.509 

In Lap 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
6 
1 
2 
5 
2 
2 
1 
6 
4 
2 
4 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
4 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
1:53.350 
1:54.306 
1:54.999 
1:55.979 
1:55.724 

1:57.351 
1:56.913 
1:57.244 
1:57.915 
1:58.084 
1:58.085 
1:58.617 
1:58.749 
1:59.568 
1:59.455 
1:59.310 
1:59.550 
2:00.160 
1:59.962 
1:59.836 
2:00.545 

2:01.233 
2:01.484 
2:01.894 
2:02.250 
2:02.057 
2:02.132 
2:02.619 
2:03.669 
2:03.421 
2:03.988 
2:05.967 

Best Speed 
167,474 
165,433 
164,887 
163,750 
163,669 
162,732 
162,159 
161,872 
161,552 
160,533 
160,229 
159,971 
159,269 
159,013 
158,722 
158,676 
158,443 
157,948 
157,783 
157,663 
157,639 
156,715 
155,898 
155,808 
155,624 
155,488 
154,899 
154,790 
154,759 
154,056 
153,268 
153,165 
152,369 
150,443 

Laps 
6 
3 
5 
7 
3 
1 
2 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
2 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
5 
6 
3 
1 
2 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
5 
4 
7 
3 
4 

Group 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2024 17:59:29 
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PROMO RACING 13 Aprile 2024 
TURNI MATTINA 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2024 17:35 


